LGNX16164KLN2T
16-Channel 4K NVR with 16-Port PoE, 2TB HDD
Dimensions
•	 16-channel IP video input, up to 12 MP
•	 Video compression: H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264
•	 Incoming / outgoing bandwidth: 16 Mbps / 80 Mbps
•	 Simultaneous HDMI and VGA outputs
•	 16 independent PoE network interfaces

Weight
2.6 kg
Ordering Informations
LGNX16164KLN2T - 2 To
LGNX16164KLN4T - 4 To
LGNX16164KLN6T - 6 To
LGNX16164KLN8T-  8 To
LGNX16164KLN10T - 10 To
LGNX16164KLN12T - 12 To
LGNX16164KLN16T - 16 To
LGNX16164KLN20T - 20 To
Rear Panel
# Item # Item
1 Power Switch 6 VGA Port
2 Power Input 7 Alarm Input